
Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Transaction Date Purpose

Expenses Paid Within the Reporting Period

AmountPayment DateReference ID

TCMS988763

TCMS988742

TCMS988750

TCMS988009

TCMS992355

TCMS991191

TCMS991878

TCMS992335

TCMS991552

TCMS992338

TCMS992568

TCMS993276

TCMS993287

TCMS993793

TCMS994778

TCMS995576

TCMS995590

TCMS992011

TCMS995932

TCMS999013

TCMS999025

TCMS1000698

27-OCT-2016

23-NOV-2016

27-NOV-2016

01-DEC-2016

08-DEC-2016

16-DEC-2016

02-JAN-2017

08-JAN-2017

09-JAN-2017

13-JAN-2017

15-JAN-2017

22-JAN-2017

23-JAN-2017

29-JAN-2017

06-FEB-2017

12-FEB-2017

14-FEB-2017

18-FEB-2017

19-FEB-2017

16-MAR-2017

21-MAR-2017

09-APR-2017

To attend the China Fisheries and Seafood Expo

To attend the LFUSC Biennial Convention

To meet with the Standing Committee on Fisheries
and Oceans

Announcement in Stephenville

To meet with plant workers and local MHA in
Fortune

Attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St.
John's

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St.
John's

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St.
John's

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in
Corner Brook

To attend the Seafood Expo North America in
Boston

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St.
John's

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St.
John's

To attend agriculture meetings in Gander

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St.
John's

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St.
John's

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St.
John's

Travel to Corner Brook to attend
Ministerial/Departmental Business

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in
Corner Brook

Attend Ministerial/Departmental Meetings in St.
John's

Attend Seafood Expo North America in Boston

Attend Ministerial/Departmental Meetings in St.
John's

Meetings with Federal Minister of DFO and
Newfoundland MPs

22-DEC-2016

13-DEC-2016

13-DEC-2016

13-DEC-2016

20-JAN-2017

06-JAN-2017

16-JAN-2017

20-JAN-2017

17-JAN-2017

20-JAN-2017

25-JAN-2017

02-FEB-2017

02-FEB-2017

09-FEB-2017

20-FEB-2017

06-MAR-2017

06-MAR-2017

17-JAN-2017

06-MAR-2017

10-APR-2017

07-APR-2017

18-APR-2017

 $2,457.08

 $169.40

 $410.98

 $1,024.79

 $161.85

 $524.90

 $486.88

 $731.29

 $764.54

 $1,013.68

 $515.94

 $377.94

 $410.20

 $490.94

 $646.53

 $421.88

 $1,554.26

 $348.58

 $764.94

 $2,541.03

 $274.94

 $1,586.98



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Total

Transaction Date Purpose

Expenses Paid Within the Reporting Period

AmountPayment DateReference ID

TCMS1002223

TCMS995073

TCMS1001500

TCMS1003992

TCMS1001507

22-APR-2017

23-APR-2017

09-MAY-2017

09-MAY-2017

14-MAY-2017

Attend Ministerial/Departmental Meetings in St.
John's

To attend the Seafood Expo Global in Brussels

Attend FPT Ministers of Agriculture Meeting in
Ottawa

Attend FPT Ministers of Agriculture Meeting in
Ottawa

Attend Seal Day on the Hill in Ottawa

04-MAY-2017

23-FEB-2017

01-MAY-2017

30-MAY-2017

01-MAY-2017

 $700.79

 $2,377.76

 $1,006.08

 $712.49

 $1,079.68

 $23,556.35



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS988763

27-OCT-2016

To attend the China Fisheries and Seafood Expo

 $2,457.08

 $1,459.49

 $804.26

 $193.33

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS988742

23-NOV-2016

To attend the LFUSC Biennial Convention

 $169.40

 $109.25

 $38.90

 $21.25

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS988750

27-NOV-2016

To meet with the Standing Committee on Fisheries and Oceans

 $410.98

 $215.23

 $104.00

 $91.75

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS988009

01-DEC-2016

Announcement in Stephenville

 $1,024.79

 $148.35

 $55.00

 $821.44

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS992355

08-DEC-2016

To meet with plant workers and local MHA in Fortune

 $161.85

 $136.85

 $25.00

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS991191

16-DEC-2016

Attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's

 $524.90

 $212.00

 $215.00

 $97.90

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS991878

02-JAN-2017

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's

 $486.88

 $159.00

 $190.00

 $137.88

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS992335

08-JAN-2017

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's

 $731.29

 $360.35

 $250.00

 $120.94

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS991552

09-JAN-2017

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in Corner Brook

 $764.54

 $764.54Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS992338

13-JAN-2017

To attend the Seafood Expo North America in Boston

 $1,013.68

 $1,013.68Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS992568

15-JAN-2017

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's

 $515.94

 $212.00

 $225.00

 $78.94

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS993276

22-JAN-2017

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's

 $377.94

 $159.00

 $150.00

 $68.94

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS993287

23-JAN-2017

To attend agriculture meetings in Gander

 $410.20

 $285.20

 $125.00

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS993793

29-JAN-2017

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's

 $490.94

 $212.00

 $200.00

 $78.94

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS994778

06-FEB-2017

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's

 $646.53

 $212.00

 $185.00

 $249.53

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS995576

12-FEB-2017

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's

 $421.88

 $159.00

 $125.00

 $137.88

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS995590

14-FEB-2017

Travel to Corner Brook to attend Ministerial/Departmental
Business

 $1,554.26

 $420.90

 $175.00

 $958.36

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS992011

18-FEB-2017

To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in Corner Brook

 $348.58

 $348.58Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS995932

19-FEB-2017

Attend Ministerial/Departmental Meetings in St. John's

 $764.94

 $371.00

 $325.00

 $68.94

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS999013

16-MAR-2017

Attend Seafood Expo North America in Boston

 $2,541.03

 $1,822.56

 $396.02

 $322.45

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS999025

21-MAR-2017

Attend Ministerial/Departmental Meetings in St. John's

 $274.94

 $106.00

 $100.00

 $68.94

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1000698

09-APR-2017

Meetings with Federal Minister of DFO and Newfoundland MPs

 $1,586.98

 $261.18

 $112.50

 $1,213.30

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1002223

22-APR-2017

Attend Ministerial/Departmental Meetings in St. John's

 $700.79

 $318.00

 $315.00

 $67.79

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS995073

23-APR-2017

To attend the Seafood Expo Global in Brussels

 $2,377.76

 $2,377.76Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1001500

09-MAY-2017

Attend FPT Ministers of Agriculture Meeting in Ottawa

 $1,006.08

 $1,006.08Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1003992

09-MAY-2017

Attend FPT Ministers of Agriculture Meeting in Ottawa

 $712.49

 $203.68

 $32.50

 $476.31

Accommodations

Meals & Incidentals

Travel

Category Amount



Name

Expense Report

Department
Honourable Steve Crocker

Department of Fisheries and Land Resources

Back to Summary

Reference ID

Transaction Date

Purpose

AmountTravel Claim Details

TCMS1001507

14-MAY-2017

Attend Seal Day on the Hill in Ottawa

 $1,079.68

 $1,079.68Travel

Category Amount


