## NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

#### Back to Summary

#### Expenses Paid Within the Reporting Period

Reference ID	Transaction Date	Purpose	Payment Date	Amount
TCMS988763	27-OCT-2016	To attend the China Fisheries and Seafood Expo	22-DEC-2016	\$2,457.08
TCMS988742	23-NOV-2016	To attend the LFUSC Biennial Convention	13-DEC-2016	\$169.40
TCMS988750	27-NOV-2016	To meet with the Standing Committee on Fisheries and Oceans	13-DEC-2016	\$410.98
TCMS988009	01-DEC-2016	Announcement in Stephenville	13-DEC-2016	\$1,024.79
TCMS992355	08-DEC-2016	To meet with plant workers and local MHA in Fortune	20-JAN-2017	\$161.85
TCMS991191	16-DEC-2016	Attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's	06-JAN-2017	\$524.90
TCMS991878	02-JAN-2017	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's	16-JAN-2017	\$486.88
TCMS992335	08-JAN-2017	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's	20-JAN-2017	\$731.29
TCMS991552	09-JAN-2017	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in Corner Brook	17-JAN-2017	\$764.54
TCMS992338	13-JAN-2017	To attend the Seafood Expo North America in Boston	20-JAN-2017	\$1,013.68
TCMS992568	15-JAN-2017	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's	25-JAN-2017	\$515.94
TCMS993276	22-JAN-2017	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's	02-FEB-2017	\$377.94
TCMS993287	23-JAN-2017	To attend agriculture meetings in Gander	02-FEB-2017	\$410.20
TCMS993793	29-JAN-2017	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's	09-FEB-2017	\$490.94
TCMS994778	06-FEB-2017	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's	20-FEB-2017	\$646.53
TCMS995576	12-FEB-2017	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's	06-MAR-2017	\$421.88
TCMS995590	14-FEB-2017	Travel to Corner Brook to attend Ministerial/Departmental Business	06-MAR-2017	\$1,554.26
TCMS992011	18-FEB-2017	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in Corner Brook	17-JAN-2017	\$348.58
TCMS995932	19-FEB-2017	Attend Ministerial/Departmental Meetings in St. John's	06-MAR-2017	\$764.94
TCMS999013	16-MAR-2017	Attend Seafood Expo North America in Boston	10-APR-2017	\$2,541.03
TCMS999025	21-MAR-2017	Attend Ministerial/Departmental Meetings in St. John's	07-APR-2017	\$274.94
TCMS1000698	09-APR-2017	Meetings with Federal Minister of DFO and Newfoundland MPs	18-APR-2017	\$1,586.98

## NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

#### Back to Summary

#### Expenses Paid Within the Reporting Period

Reference ID	Transaction Date	Purpose	Payment Date	Amount
TCMS1002223	22-APR-2017	Attend Ministerial/Departmental Meetings in St. John's	04-MAY-2017	\$700.79
TCMS995073	23-APR-2017	To attend the Seafood Expo Global in Brussels	23-FEB-2017	\$2,377.76
TCMS1001500	09-MAY-2017	Attend FPT Ministers of Agriculture Meeting in Ottawa	01-MAY-2017	\$1,006.08
TCMS1003992	09-MAY-2017	Attend FPT Ministers of Agriculture Meeting in Ottawa	30-MAY-2017	\$712.49
TCMS1001507	14-MAY-2017	Attend Seal Day on the Hill in Ottawa	01-MAY-2017	\$1,079.68
			Total	\$23,556.35

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$2,457.08
Reference ID	TCMS988763		
Transaction Date	27-OCT-2016		
Purpose	To attend the China Fisheries and Seafood Expo		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$1,459.49	
Meals & Incidentals		\$804.26	
Travel		\$193.33	

## NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$169.40
Reference ID	TCMS988742		
Transaction Date	23-NOV-2016		
Purpose	To attend the LFUSC Biennial Convention		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$109.25	
Meals & Incidentals		\$38.90	
Travel		\$21.25	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$410.98
Reference ID	TCMS988750		
Transaction Date	27-NOV-2016		
Purpose	To meet with the Standing Committee on Fisheries and Oceans		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$215.23	
Meals & Incidentals		\$104.00	
Travel		\$91.75	

## NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$1,024.79
Reference ID	TCMS988009		
Transaction Date	01-DEC-2016		
Purpose	Announcement in Stephenville		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$148.35	
Meals & Incidentals		\$55.00	
Travel		\$821.44	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	;	Amount	\$161.85
Reference ID	TCMS992355		
Transaction Date	08-DEC-2016		
Purpose	To meet with plant workers and local MHA in Fortune		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$136.85	
Meals & Incidentals		\$25.00	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$524.90
Reference ID	TCMS991191		
Transaction Date	16-DEC-2016		
Purpose	Attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$212.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$215.00	
Travel		\$97.90	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$486.88
Reference ID	TCMS991878		
Transaction Date	02-JAN-2017		
Purpose	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$159.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$190.00	
Travel		\$137.88	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$731.29
Reference ID	TCMS992335		
Transaction Date	08-JAN-2017		
Purpose	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$360.35	
Meals & Incidentals		\$250.00	
Travel		\$120.94	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$764.54
Reference ID	TCMS991552		
Transaction Date	09-JAN-2017		
Purpose	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in Corner Brook		
Category		Amount	
Travel		\$764.54	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	S	Amount	\$1,013.68
Reference ID	TCMS992338		
Transaction Date	13-JAN-2017		
Purpose	To attend the Seafood Expo North America in Boston		
Category		Amount	
Travel		\$1,013.68	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$515.94
Reference ID	TCMS992568		
Transaction Date	15-JAN-2017		
Purpose	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$212.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$225.00	
Travel		\$78.94	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$377.94
Reference ID	TCMS993276		
Transaction Date	22-JAN-2017		
Purpose	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$159.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$150.00	
Travel		\$68.94	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$410.20
Reference ID	TCMS993287		
Transaction Date	23-JAN-2017		
Purpose	To attend agriculture meetings in Gander		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$285.20	
Meals & Incidentals		\$125.00	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$490.94
Reference ID	TCMS993793		
Transaction Date	29-JAN-2017		
Purpose	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$212.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$200.00	
Travel		\$78.94	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	;	Amount	\$646.53
Reference ID	TCMS994778		
Transaction Date	06-FEB-2017		
Purpose	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$212.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$185.00	
Travel		\$249.53	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	3	Amount	\$421.88
Reference ID	TCMS995576		
Transaction Date	12-FEB-2017		
Purpose	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in St. John's		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$159.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$125.00	
Travel		\$137.88	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$1,554.26
Reference ID	TCMS995590		
Transaction Date	14-FEB-2017		
Purpose	Travel to Corner Brook to attend Ministerial/Departmental Business		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$420.90	
Meals & Incidentals		\$175.00	
Travel		\$958.36	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$348.58
Reference ID	TCMS992011		
Transaction Date	18-FEB-2017		
Purpose	To attend Ministerial/Departmental meetings in Corner Brook		
Category		Amount	
Travel		\$348.58	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$764.94
Reference ID	TCMS995932		
Transaction Date	19-FEB-2017		
Purpose	Attend Ministerial/Departmental Meetings in St. John's		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$371.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$325.00	
Travel		\$68.94	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$2,541.03
Reference ID	TCMS999013		
Transaction Date	16-MAR-2017		
Purpose	Attend Seafood Expo North America in Boston		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$1,822.56	
Meals & Incidentals		\$396.02	
Travel		\$322.45	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	;	Amount	\$274.94
Reference ID	TCMS999025		
Transaction Date	21-MAR-2017		
Purpose	Attend Ministerial/Departmental Meetings in St. John's		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$106.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$100.00	
Travel		\$68.94	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	;	Amount	\$1,586.98
Reference ID	TCMS1000698		
Transaction Date	09-APR-2017		
Purpose	Meetings with Federal Minister of DFO and Newfoundland MPs		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$261.18	
Meals & Incidentals		\$112.50	
Travel		\$1,213.30	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	;	Amount	\$700.79
Reference ID	TCMS1002223		
Transaction Date	22-APR-2017		
Purpose	Attend Ministerial/Departmental Meetings in St. John's		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$318.00	
Meals & Incidentals		\$315.00	
Travel		\$67.79	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$2,377.76
Reference ID	TCMS995073		
Transaction Date	23-APR-2017		
Purpose	To attend the Seafood Expo Global in Brussels		
Category		Amount	
Travel		\$2,377.76	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$1,006.08
Reference ID	TCMS1001500		
Transaction Date	09-MAY-2017		
Purpose	Attend FPT Ministers of Agriculture Meeting in Ottawa		
Category		Amount	
Travel		\$1,006.08	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details	5	Amount	\$712.49
Reference ID	TCMS1003992		
Transaction Date	09-MAY-2017		
Purpose	Attend FPT Ministers of Agriculture Meeting in Ottawa		
Category		Amount	
Accommodations		\$203.68	
Meals & Incidentals		\$32.50	
Travel		\$476.31	

# NameHonourable Steve CrockerDepartmentDepartment of Fisheries and Land Resources

Travel Claim Details		Amount	\$1,079.68
Reference ID	TCMS1001507		
Transaction Date	14-MAY-2017		
Purpose	Attend Seal Day on the Hill in Ottawa		
Category		Amount	
Travel		\$1,079.68	